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22.11.2024

Popponen
Makinen
Pulkkinen
Kettunen
Jaaskeldinen
Pietidinen
Maenpaa
Aherto
Simanainen
Piipponen
Summanen
Nordstrom
Maki-Kokkila
Sorsa
Honkanen
Makkonen
Kahkonen
Hakkarainen
Myller
Heiskanen
Jantti
Turunen
Hamaldinen
Tolonen
Savolainen
Karvinen
Sivonen
Korhonen

Pentti
Eino
Unto
Terho
Veijo
Mikko
Veijo
Kalevi
Kari
Pirkko
Jorma
Erkki
Risto
Hannu
Pertti
Teuvo
Esko
Markku
Kari
Timo
Raimo
Heikki
Martti
Aarne
Tarja
Pentti
Tuula
llpo
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163
161
161
152
149
153
130
150
158
153
175
162
159
146
174
180
158
140
191
168
172
172
180
155
142
139
169
162

PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
Atrium
Atrium
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
Joe;s Gold
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Lukke
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
JoKe
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
JoKe

X3

489
483
483
456
447
459
390
450
474
459
525
486
477
438
522
540
474
420
573
504
516
516
540
465
426
417
507
486

Tulos

586
543
540
508
498
507
438
492
515
494
544
503
487
448
530
544
476
410
559
485
489
489
511
436
392
371
449
391
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